Village of Gays Mills Paperless Billing Authorization

Authorization for setup of Paperless Billing

I agree to receive the Gays Mills Utility bill by email and understand I will no longer receive a paper bill by mail.

I understand that it is my responsibility to make sure that the email is received and able to be reviewed.

Paperless billing does not negate my responsibility to pay any and all amounts by the due date.

I am responsible for payment of bill whether or not the bill is received by email in any given month.

I will notify Gays Mills Utilities if email billing is not received, if my email changes, or if I wish to cancel paperless billing.

I hereby authorize the Village of Gays Mills to email my utility bill:

Email Address:

lent's Name:	
Address:	
City, State, Zip:	
Utility Account Number:	
Resident's Signature	Date

If you have any questions, please call 608-735-4341 at the Village Office located at 16381 State Hwy 131 Ste 1 Gays Mills, WI 54631 or email dmccann@gaysmills.org

Payment Options:

- Mail or drop your payment at the Village Office
- Automatic withdraw (ACH) on 20th of each month (ask for Authorization Form)
- Online Payment at <u>www.gaysmills.org</u> Pay my Bill Secure Link for Debit or Credit Card Payments